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i

Clamping hook with collar M8, Type: 1

Order data

Order number 370070 1
GTIN 2050001882530
[tem class 37K
Description

Version:

Entirely of hardened and tempered steel; burnished.
Application:

Screwed directly into a grid hole, no countersinking required.
For space-saving clamping of workpieces.

For space-saving clamping of workpieces.

Suitable for:

Height element No. 370077.

H,:35-45mm

Height H,: 14 mm

Length 1: 20 mm

Frmax: 7.9 kN

maximum torque: 20 Nm

Technical description

Height H, 14 mm
Frra 7.9kN

© Hoffmann GmbH Qualitdtswerkzeuge 24.02.2021 22:57 1/2



Data sheet /b Hoffmann Group

H,

Thread M

Length 1

Type

maximum torque

Type of product

35-45mm
M8
20 mm
1
20 Nm

Jig clamping system
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